

		
Gas Utility Program – 1st semester, 
Session 1 - AM
Student Name: 					Student ID #: 						
	HOUR
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	6:30
7:30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	31469311
Gas Utility Field Training 1
Class #51213
(7:00-11:30)
	31469311
Gas Utility Field Training 1
Class #51213
	31469311
Gas Utility Field Training 1
Class #51213
	31469311
Gas Utility Field Training 1
Class #51213
	

	7:30
8:20
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30
9:20
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30
10:20
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30
11:20
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30
12:20
	10890101
College 101
Class #51423
11:30-1:20
6/7 in person
6/7-8/2 Online
	
	10890101
College 101
Class #51423
11:30-1:20
6/7 in person
6/7-8/2 Online
	
	

	12:30
1:20
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30
2:20
	10804312
Math-Algebra/Trades
Class #51059
	31442315
Welding-Gas Service 1
Class #51219
	10804312
Math-Algebra/Trades
Class #51059
	31442315
Welding-Gas Service 1
Class #51219
	

	2:30
3:20
	
	
	
	
	

	3:30
4:20
	10413350
CDL Prep Training
Class #51216
	
	
	
	

	4:30
5:20
	
	
	
	
	

	5:30
6:20
	
	
	
	
	

	6:30
7:20
	
	
	
	
	


					



